TARGET SHOOTING NEW ZEALAND INC

North Island Teams of Ten

Results - 2019

Hosted by
Wairarapa Smallbore Association Inc

Held at
Cole St, Masterton

Saturday 11th May 2019




TEAMS OF TEN 2019

Rees Scroll 2019

Jim Hart Trophy 2019

1 Manawatu 1 3913 185 1 Wanganui 3855 173
2 Waikato 1 3907 181 2 Wairarapa 3824 138
3 Taranaki 3896 187 3 Hutt Valley 2 3815 121
4 Hutt Valley 1 3875 176 4  Hawkes Bay 3786 133
5  Wellington 3873 170
6 Southern Hawkes Bay 3858 171
7 Horowhenua 3844 166
8 Auckland 3842 145
9  Manawatu 2 3841 150
10 Waikato 2 3840 152
ALL Team Results 2019
1 Manawatu 1 3913 185 11 Waikato 2 3840 152
2 Waikato 1 3907 181 12 Wairarapa 3824 138
3 Taranaki 3896 187 13 Hutt Valley 2 3815 121
4  Hutt Valley 1 3875 176 14 Hawkes Bay 3786 133
5  Wellington 3873 170
6 Southern Hawkes Bay 3858 171
7 Wanganui 3855 173
8  Horowhenua 3844 166
9  Auckland 3842 145
10 Manawatu 2 3841 150




1 Manawatu 1 Round 1 Points Round 2 Points| Total
Score [Inners| Down| Score |[Inners| Down| Score | Inners
10| 2635|Kelvin Burt 195 3 5 195 5 49 390 8
9| 4433(Sarah Reesby 191 6 14 194 6 55 385 12
8| 4211|Jess Burgess-Smith 195 10 19 192 6 63 387 16
7| 2720|Wade Mace 194 9 25 196 13 67 390 22
6| 2342|leanette Kinsey 196 29 195 12 72 391 18
5| 5357(Jack Cavanagh 198 8 31 196 7 76 394 15
4| 5990(Patrick Power 196 35 198 11 78 394 18
3| 3657|Janet Hunt 198 13 37 197 13 81 395 26
2| 9068|Helen Freiman 196 12 41 198 13 83 394 25
1| 2614|Martin Hunt 197 12 44 196 13 87 393 25
1956 86 1957 99 3913 185
Emg 2624|David Green 195 8 196 9 391 17
2 Waikato 1 Round 1 Points Round 2 Points| Total
Score [Inners| Down| Score |[Inners| Down| Score |Inners
10| 2036|lvor Brettell 194 9 6 196 15 59 390 24
9| 3400(|Dave Miller 189 4 17 191 7 68 380 11
8| 6467|Ann Harris 193 7 24 196 72 389 15
7| 7869]|Alan Dickson 192 7 32 196 76 388 15
6| 5553|Fiona Spence 198 9 34 197 10 79 395 19
5| 6084|Samantha Riddle 197 12 37 196 10 83 393 22
4| 5884|Allison Archer 193 4 44 194 7 89 387 11
3| 3371|Roy Herbison 198 46 198 9 91 396 18
2| 3665|Rory McLeod 195 12 51 200 18 91 395 30
1| 6188|0Owen Bennett 196 9 55 198 7 93 394 16
1945 82 1962 99 3907 181
Emg 8894 (Antoine Pol-Simon 182 5 181 2 363 7
3 Taranaki Round 1 Points Round 2 Points| Total
Score [Inners| Down| Score |[Inners| Down| Score |Inners
10| 2382|Trevor Jupp 194 12 6 197 8 56 391 20
9| 2413|Hayden Andreoli 198 11 8 193 11 63 391 22
8| 3419|Craig Cleland 196 11 12 196 67 392 20
7| 6703|Clare Bramley 195 11 17 196 71 391 20
6( 7534|Gary Rowlands 192 6 25 191 5 80 383 11
5| 3999]|Paul Tidswell 192 5 33 196 11 84 388 16
4| 1636[Sam Gooding 192 9 41 197 9 87 389 18
3| 1313|Jason Cameron 196 10 45 197 8 90 393 18
2| 7440|Dave Fake 195 9 50 194 13 96 389 22
1| 2427|Bruce Cameron 197 10 53 192 10| 104 389 20
1947 94 1949 93 3896 187
Emg 6704|Bob Bramley 193 7 191 5 384 12




4 Hutt Valley 1 Round 1 Points Round 2 Points| Total
Score [Inners| Down| Score |[Inners| Down| Score | Inners
10| 4170|Jordon Fewtrell 194 9 6 196 9 66 390 18
9| 4606|Brittany Turner 196 13 10 198 14 68 394 27
8| 4220(Robert May 190 20 187 6 81 377 15
7| 5901|David Braniff 196 9 24 180 3| 101 376 12
6| 3273|David Belworthy 193 11 31 197 9| 104 390 20
5| 2986|Jeanine Clark 192 9 39 191 6] 113 383 15
4| 2902(Shaun Clark 194 6 45 196 9| 117 390 15
3| 2475|Richard Vlaar 196 9 49 198 12| 119 394 21
2| 2830|Ross Mason 195 8 54 198 9| 121 393 17
1| 3725[Ralph Small 192 4 62 196 12| 125 388 16
1938 87 1937 89 3875 176
Emg 3983|Thomas Wood 189 5 186 6 375 11
5 Wellington Round 1 Points Round 2 Points| Total
Score [Inners| Down| Score |[Inners| Down| Score |Inners
10| 3079|Mark Riley 183 4 17 186 1 79 369 5
9| 4918|Jess Fair 190 6 27 193 7 86 383 13
8| 4495|Sue Bowen 190 4 37 194 9 92 384 13
7| 7737]|Kelly Burdon 198 10 39 198 9 94 396 19
6| 6930|Aidan Lynch 193 10 46 193 9] 101 386 19
5| 2685|Edwin Bode 192 8 54 190 9| 111 382 17
4| 5902|Evan Little 195 59 192 10| 119 387 17
3| 1354|Bex Gibbs 198 11 61 198 15| 121 396 26
2| 3138|Neil Kinsey 198 11 63 199 14 122 397 25
1| 8670|Meredith Ackrill 198 10 65 195 6| 127 393 16
1935 81 1938 89 3873 170
Emg 1900|Bronwyn Shields 189 10 187 7 376 17
6 Southern Hawkes Bay Round 1 Points Round 2 Points| Total
Score [Inners| Down| Score |[Inners| Down| Score |Inners
10| 5688|Taresa Morris 189 4 11 185 6 85 374 10
9| 3207|Shane Kingston 191 9 20 190 8 95 381 17
8| 6889(Samantha Bradbury 193 2 27 190 7 105 383 9
7| 3244|Robbie McNair 190 10 37 195 9] 110 385 19
6| 6628|Stepanie McNair 190 7 a7 195 8 115 385 15
5| 2302|Ruth McNair 192 9 55 192 6] 123 384 15
4| 4392(Lachie McNair 194 10 61 191 6] 132 385 16
3| 5209]|Luke Sigvertsen 195 9 66 195 10| 137 390 19
2| 7157|Greg Bengsten 199 12 67 195 12| 142 394 24
1| 9072|Chris Harrison 197 15 70 200 12| 142 397 27
1930 87 1928 84 3858 171
Emg 7054 |Natasha Bradbury 188 3 183 3 371 6




7 Wanganui (Jim Hart) Round 1 Points Round 2 Points| Total
Score [Inners| Down| Score |[Inners| Down| Score | Inners
10| 1088|Paul Turner 195 12 5 192 9 76 387 21
9| 3957|Ray Pryce 193 7 12 189 7 87 382 14
8| 2398|Dave Westcott 189 23 191 8 96 380 17
7| 7372|Steve Horrell 195 28 196 12| 100 391 20
6| 3880|John Goodare 190 11 38 186 6] 114 376 17
5| 7007|Peter Lissington 195 9 43 189 6 125 384 15
4| 2479(Raewyne Simpson 193 50 198 9 127 391 15
3| 1392|Gary Cuff 196 10 54 193 7] 134 389 17
2| 2362|Jason Kibblewhite 190 8 64 193 10| 141 383 18
1| 5090|Tony Bayler 196 9 68 196 10| 145 392 19
1932 89 1923 84 3855 173
Emg 4648|lan Mottram 184 3 184 4 368 7
8 Horowhenua Round 1 Points Round 2 Points| Total
Score |Inners| Down | Score |Inners| Down | Score | Inners
10| 6455|Patrick Fulton 188 4 12 190 4 95 378 8
9| 4356(Jacob Fulton 186 6 26 184 3] 111 370 9
8| 4446(Chris Cheesman 193 9 33 194 4 117 387 13
7| 4186|Nikkita Cheesman 193 13 40 196 14| 121 389 27
6| 7402|Craig Morris 184 5 56 190 6] 131 374 11
5| 3433|Brent Windelburn 189 5 67 196 12 135 385 17
4] 6121|Kirsty Windelburn 196 12 71 192 6| 143 388 18
3| 3086|Garth Keighley 194 8 77 193 9| 150 387 17
2| 1602|Grant Taylor 194 10 83 195 11| 155 389 21
1| 5204|Ryan Taylor 198 11 85 199 14| 156 397 25
1915 83 1929 83 3844 166
Emg 3773|Elizabeth Taylor 190 7 186 4 376 11
9 Auckland Round 1 Points Round 2 Points| Total
Score |Inners| Down | Score |Inners| Down | Score | Inners
10| 3484|Chris Wadham 189 9 11 191 4 90 380 13
9 4699|Chris Erasmus 187 3 24 185 5 105 372 8
8| 7349(Suanne Kanzig 190 5 34 191 7 114 381 12
7| 2045|Steve O’Donnell 194 10 40 193 4 121 387 14
6| 3276|Mike Hedley 186 5 54 195 3| 126 381 8
5| 8914|Rudi Myburgh 197 10 57 195 8| 131 392 18
4| 2084 |Robert Dixon 193 10 64 189 6| 142 382 16
3| 2098|Steve Petterson 195 9 69 195 10 147 390 19
2| 4198|Gavin Riddle 192 9 77 193 7| 154 385 16
1| 7617| Jonathan Gill 196 11 81 196 10| 158 392 21
Total 1919 81 1923 64 3842 145
Emg 4245(Tarnisha Harrison 190 2 193 9 383 11




10 Manawatu 2 Round 1 Points Round 2 Points| Total
Score [Inners| Down| Score |[Inners| Down| Score | Inners
10| 6619|Vitor Pereira 192 5 8 189 9 80 381 14
9| 2615|Ross Lomas 193 12 15 188 4 92 381 16
8| 5514|Colin Harper 188 7 27 192 6] 100 380 13
7| 4434|David Reesby 193 5 34 191 9] 109 384 14
6| 7065|Shaun Jeffery 197 11 37 193 7] 116 390 18
5 4212|Meggy Reesby 195 8 42 191 7 125 386 15
4| 5018|Jackie Lindsay 191 51 186 5| 139 377 12
3| 1910|Max Kinsey 194 6 57 189 5| 150 383 11
2| 6435|Dave Edmonds 193 10 64 195 10| 155 388 20
1| 2624|David Green 195 8 69 196 9| 159 391 17
1931 79 1910 71 3841 150
Emg 2742|Barry Scott 186 4 189 6 375 10

11 Waikato 2 Round 1 Points Round 2 Points| Total
Score [Inners| Down| Score |[Inners| Down| Score |Inners
10[ 4502|Danielle Innocent 193 10 7 193 6 83 386 16
9| 7567|Paul White 188 4 19 186 6 97 374 10
8| 4559(Jessie-May Wingrove-Moore 194 25 190 6 107 384 13
7| 6596|Samuel Wilde 195 9 30 196 10 111 391 19
6| 6947|Cole Haden 195 11 35 192 8| 119 387 19
5| 5444|Fraser MclLeod 186 5 49 193 6 126 379 11
4| 4441|Graeme Luxford 190 9 59 187 6 139 377 15
3| 6973|Liam McDonald 196 9 63 190 7| 149 386 16
2| 3441|Glen Brownlee 193 7 70 197 12| 152 390 19
1| 2955|Neil Harris 194 6 76 192 8| 160 386 14
1924 77 1916 75 3840 152
Emg 6123|Elizabeth Mcleod 189 3 182 5 371 8

12 Wairarapa (Jim Hart) Round 1 Points Round 2 Points| Total
Score [Inners| Down| Score |[Inners| Down| Score |Inners
10| 3153|Peter Majorhazi 192 5 8 185 6] 104 377 11
9| 2556|Alec O’Hara 185 4 23 191 8| 113 376 12
8| 3984|Ben Turner 192 5 31 196 9| 117 388 14
7| 2814|Mike Kershaw 191 5 40 189 3| 128 380 8
6| 3587|Carol Yardley 189 5 51 188 8| 140 377 13
5| 2985|lan Buick 190 4 61 191 6] 149 381 10
4| 1907|Steve White 190 4 71 191 8| 158 381 12
3| 2806|0Owen Whiteman 193 11 78 190 6| 168 383 17
2| 3016|Chris Johnstone 193 10 85 195 11| 173 388 21
1| 3369|Paul Crimp 196 8 89 197 12| 176 393 20
1911 61 1913 77 3824 138
Emg 7346|Harry Emms 188 5 188 6 376 11




13 Hutt Valley 2 (Jim Hart) Round 1 Points Round 2 Points| Total

Score [Inners| Down| Score |[Inners| Down| Score | Inners
10| 7883|Wayne Garlick 188 4 12 188 5| 110 376 9
9| 3982(Stuart MclLay 191 5 21 192 10| 118 383 15
8| 6974|Colin Dilworth 183 1 38 188 5| 130 371 6

7] 6909|Steven Heathcote 189 5 49 192 4 138 381
6| 4506|John Coughlin 193 7 56 189 6| 149 382 13
5| 6961|Noah Clark 190 6 66 192 7| 157 382 13
4| 1450(Andrew Shepherd 185 4 81 194 5 163 379 9
3| 6757|Angus Auty 195 7 86 192 71 171 387 14
2| 2886|Kevin Turner 195 9 91 192 7] 179 387 16
1| 2833|Kevin Small 193 7 98 194 10| 185 387 17
1902 55 1913 66 3815 121
Emg 8885(B J Martin 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Hawkes Bay (Jim Hart) Round 1 Points Round 2 Points| Total

Score |Inners| Down | Score |lInners| Down | Score | Inners
10| 7961|Gary Williams 192 8 8 182 4] 123 374 12
9| 3334|lan Maddaford 185 5 23 185 5| 138 370 10
8| 8357|Darryl Murphy 190 7 33 183 3] 155 373 10
7| 2315|Graham Chester 178 4 55 188 5| 167 366 9
6| 2353|Barry Tyson 188 5 67 190 5| 177 378 10
5| 3465|Brian Halse 193 5 74 193 9| 184 386 14
4| 7934|Noel Mann 189 8 85 187 6 197 376 14
3| 1970|Dean Fincham 194 9 91 195 11 202 389 20
2| 3315|Graham White 191 8 100 191 9 211 382 17
1| 5368|Kirsten Birrell 195 6 105 197 11 214 392 17
1895 65 1891 68 3786 133
Emg 6903 (John Frehner 186 6 190 7 376 13




Individual Results
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Southern Hawkes Bay
Horowhenua
Wellington 1
Wellington 1
Wellington 1
Waikato 1
Waikato 1
Manawatu 1
Waikato 1
Hutt Valley 1
Manawatu 1
Southern Hawkes Bay
Hutt Valley 1
Manawatu 1
Waikato 1
Manawatu 1
Manawatu 1
Waikato 1
Wairarapa
Taranaki
Hutt Valley 1
Wellington 1
Auckland
Taranaki
Wanganui
Auckland
Hawkes Bay
Taranaki
Taranaki
Taranaki
Wanganui
Waikato 2
Manawatu 1
Manawatu 2
Wanganui
Waikato 1
Manawatu 1
Hutt Valley 1
Waikato 2
Southern Hawkes Bay
Auckland
Hutt Valley 1

Chris Harrison 197
Ryan Taylor 198
Neil Kinsey 198
Bex Gibbs 198
Kelly Burdon 198
Roy Herbison 198
Rory McLeod 195
Janet Hunt 198
Fiona Spence 198
Brittany Turner 196
Helen Freiman 196
Greg Bengsten 199
Richard Vlaar 196
Patrick Power 196
Owen Bennett 196
Jack Cavanagh 198
Martin Hunt 197
Samantha Riddle 197
Paul Crimp 196
Jason Cameron 196
Ross Mason 195
Meredith Ackrill 198
Jonathan Gill 196
Craig Cleland 196
Tony Bayler 196
Rudi Myburgh 197
Kirsten Birrell 195
Hayden Andreoli 198
Clare Bramley 195
Trevor Jupp 194
Steve Horrell 195
Samuel Wilde 195
Jeanette Kinsey 196
David Green 195
Raewyne Simpson 193
Ivor Brettell 194
Wade Mace 194
David Belworthy 193
Glen Brownlee 193
Luke Sigvertsen 195
Steve Petterson 195
Jordon Fewtrell 194
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200
199
199
198
198
198
200
197
197
198
198
195
198
198
198
196
196
196
197
197
198
195
196
196
196
195
197
193
196
197
196
196
195
196
198
196
196
197
197
195
195
196

12
14
14
15

18
13
10
14
13
12
12
11

13
10
12

10

10

11
11

12
10
12

15
13

12
10
10

397
397
397
396
396
396
395
395
395
394
394
394
394
394
394
394
393
393
393
393
393
393
392
392
392
392
392
391
391
391
391
391
391
391
391
390
390
390
390
390
390
390

27
25
25
26
19
18
30
26
19
27
25
24
21
18
16
15
25
22
20
18
17
16
21
20
19
18
17
22
20
20
20
19
18
17
15
24
22
20
19
19
19
18




43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Manawatu 2
Hutt Valley 1
Manawatu 1
Horowhenua
Taranaki
Horowhenua
Hawkes Bay
Taranaki
Taranaki
Wanganui
Waikato 1
Wairarapa
Manawatu 2
Horowhenua
Hutt Valley 1
Taranaki
Waikato 1
Wairarapa
Wanganui
Waikato 2
Wellington 1
Horowhenua
Hutt Valley 2
Manawatu 1
Hutt Valley 2
Auckland
Hutt Valley 2
Horowhenua
Waikato 1
Wellington 1
Waikato 2
Waikato 2
Manawatu 2
Waikato 2
Hawkes Bay
Southern Hawkes Bay
Horowhenua
Southern Hawkes Bay
Auckland
Southern Hawkes Bay
Manawatu 1
Wanganui
Southern Hawkes Bay

Manawatu 2

Shaun Jeffery
Shaun Clark
Kelvin Burt
Nikkita Cheesman
Dave Fake

Grant Taylor
Dean Fincham
Bruce Cameron
Sam Gooding
Gary Cuff

Ann Harris

Chris Johnstone
Dave Edmonds
Kirsty Windelburn
Ralph Small

Paul Tidswell
Alan Dickson

Ben Turner

Paul Turner

Cole Haden

Evan Little

Garth Keighley
Kevin Small

Jess Burgess-Smith
Kevin Turner
Steve O’Donnell
Angus Auty

Chris Cheesman
Allison Archer
Aidan Lynch
Danielle Innocent
Liam McDonald
Meggy Reesby
Neil Harris

Brian Halse
Robbie McNair
Brent Windelburn
Lachie McNair
Gavin Riddle
Stepanie McNair
Sarah Reesby
Peter Lissington
Ruth McNair
David Reesby
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197
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196
193
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193
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386
390
390
389
389
389
389
389
389
389
389
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
387
387
387
387
387
387
387
387
387
387
387
386
386
386
390
386
386
385
385
385
385
385
385
384
384
384

15
15

27
22
21
20
20
18
17
15
21
20
18
16
16
15
14
21
19
17
17
17
16
16
14
14
13
11
19
16
16
18
14
14
19
17
16
16
15
12
15
15
14




87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

Wellington 1
Waikato 2
Taranaki
Wanganui
Wairarapa
Hutt Valley 2
Hutt Valley 1
Wellington 1
Manawatu 2
Taranaki
Auckland
Southern Hawkes Bay
Wellington 1
Hawkes Bay
Auckland
Wanganui
Hutt Valley 2
Hutt Valley 2
Southern Hawkes Bay
Manawatu 2
Manawatu 2
Auckland
Wairarapa
Wairarapa
Hutt Valley 2
Auckland
Wanganui
Manawatu 2
Auckland
Waikato 1
Wairarapa
Waikato 2
Hutt Valley 2
Hawkes Bay
Horowhenua
Hutt Valley 1
Waikato 2
Wairarapa
Manawatu 2
Wairarapa
Wanganui
Wellington 1
Hawkes Bay
Hawkes Bay

Sue Bowen
Jessie-May Wingrove-I
Bob Bramley
Jason Kibblewhite
Owen Whiteman
Stuart Mclay
Jeanine Clark
Jess Fair

Max Kinsey

Gary Rowlands
Tarnisha Harrison
Samantha Bradbury
Edwin Bode
Graham White
Robert Dixon

Ray Pryce

John Coughlin
Noah Clark

Shane Kingston
Ross Lomas

Vitor Pereira
Suanne Kanzig
Steve White

lan Buick

Steven Heathcote
Mike Hedley
Dave Westcott
Colin Harper
Chris Wadham
Dave Miller

Mike Kershaw
Fraser McLeod
Andrew Shepherd
Barry Tyson
Patrick Fulton
Robert May
Graeme Luxford
Carol Yardley
Jackie Lindsay
Peter Majorhazi
John Goodare
Bronwyn Shields
Noel Mann

John Frehner

190
194
193
190
193
191
192
190
194
192
190
193
192
191
193
193
193
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189
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384
384
384
383
383
383
383
383
383
383
383
383
382
382
382
382
382
382
381
381
381
381
381
381
381
381
380
380
380
380
380
379
379
378
378
377
377
377
377
377
376
376
376
376

13
13
12
18
17
15
15
13
11
11
11

17
17
16
14
13
13
17
16
14
12
12
10

17
13
13
11

11

10

15
15
13
12
11
17
17
14
13




131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

Wairarapa
Hutt Valley 1
Horowhenua
Wairarapa
Hutt Valley 2
Hutt Valley 1
Manawatu 2
Hawkes Bay
Horowhenua
Southern Hawkes Bay
Waikato 2
Hawkes Bay
Auckland
Waikato 2
Hutt Valley 2
Southern Hawkes Bay
Hawkes Bay
Horowhenua
Wellington 1
Wanganui
Hawkes Bay
Waikato 2

Alec O’Hara
David Braniff
Elizabeth Taylor
Harry Emms
Wayne Garlick
Thomas Wood
Barry Scott
Gary Williams
Craig Morris
Taresa Morris
Paul White
Darryl Murphy
Chris Erasmus
Elizabeth Mcleod
Colin Dilworth
Natasha Bradbury
lan Maddaford
Jacob Fulton
Mark Riley

lan Mottram
Graham Chester

Antoine Pol-Simon

185
196
190
188
188
189
186
192
184
189
188
190
187
189
183
188
185
186
183
184
178
182
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191
180
186
188
188
186
189
182
190
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185
182
188
183
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184
188
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376
376
376
376
376
375
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374
374
374
373
372
371
371
371
370
370
369
368
366
363
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